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C la rificatio n/Co rrigendu m/Ad d endum

Subject:- No. F-8(241) RMSC/EPMA,I-2INLB-57412020-2116668 Dated: 19.03.2021 for item
1. Instrument Trolley 2. Foot Step (Single Step) 3. Bed side locker 4. Bed side screen (3 Panel)
5. Revolving stool, 6. Locker Cabinet-l2 Locker, 7. Medicine Cabinetr 8. Instrument Tray 9"tc6"
9. Instrument Tray 10"*8tt, 10. Instrument Tray ll"*7", 11. Instrument Tray 12"*8" &
12. Instrument T rayl2" * I 0').

In Reference to subject cited above and NIB-574 the various representations received
from the firms and issues raised by the Bidders are under consideration by the competent
Authorities and technical committee. The following Corrigendum/Addendum is issued for
inclusion in bid document as below:-

1. Date extension of Bid:-

Please note that all clarification/amendmenVcorrigendum in technical specifications/bid
conditions is the integral part of the bid document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be

signed and annexed with bid document.

All other terms & conditions remains the same.
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Executive Di recto r (EPIVT)

RMSCL, Jaipur

Existine Dates Extended Dates
Last Date &

Time of Online
Downloading of

Bidding
Document

Last Date &
Time of Online
Submission of

Bid

Date & Time of
Online Opening

of Technical
Bid

Last Date &
Time of Online
Downloading of

Bidding
Document

Last Date &
Time of Online
Submission of

Bid

Date & Time of
Online Opening

of Technical
Bid

27.05,2021
06:00 PM

27.05.2021
06:00 PM

28.05.2021
03:00 PM

03,06.2021
06:00 PM

03.06.2021
06:00 PM

04.06,2021
03:00 PM


