

मुख्यमंत्री नि:शुल्क जाँच योजन

Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Limited, Jaipur

Gandhi Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Rajasthan, Jaipur

Phone No.-2223887, Fax no.-0141-2228065 CIN:U24232RJ2011SGC035067

E-Mail: edepmrmsc-rj@nic.in

Website: www.rmsc.health.rajasthan.gov.in

F-8(241)RMSC/EPM/M-2/NIB-574/2020-21/

Date:- 5 (... (...)

Clarification/Corrigendum/Addendum

Subject:- No. F-8(241) RMSC/EPM/M-2/NIB-574/2020-21/6668 Dated: 19.03.2021 for item

- 1. Instrument Trolley 2. Foot Step (Single Step) 3. Bed side locker 4. Bed side screen (3 Panel)
- 5. Revolving stool, 6. Locker Cabinet-12 Locker, 7. Medicine Cabinet, 8. Instrument Tray 9"*6"
- 9. Instrument Tray 10"*8", 10. Instrument Tray 11"*7", 11. Instrument Tray 12"*8" &
- 12. Instrument Tray12"*10").

In Reference to subject cited above and NIB-574 the various representations received from the firms and issues raised by the Bidders are under consideration by the competent Authorities and technical committee. The following Corrigendum/Addendum is issued for inclusion in bid document as below:-

1. Date extension of Bid:-

Please note that all clarification/amendment/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid conditions is the integral part of the bid document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document.

Existing Dates			Extended Dates		
Last Date & Time of Online	Last Date & Time of Online	Date & Time of Online Opening	Last Date & Time of Online	Last Date & Time of Online	Date & Time of Online Opening
Downloading of	Submission of	of Technical	Downloading of	Submission of	of Technical
Bidding	Bid	Bid	Bidding	Bid	Bid
Document			Document		
27.05.2021	27.05.2021	28.05.2021	03.06.2021	03.06.2021	04.06.2021
06:00 PM	06:00 PM	03:00 PM	06:00 PM	06:00 PM	03:00 PM

All other terms & conditions remains the same.

Executive Director (EPM) RMSCL, Jaipur